Resultatliste Land lgpskarusell 6. juni 2018
Terrenglgp arrangert pa Lands museum av Nordre Land IL

3200m

G12 (f. 2006)
Ramnefjell, Teodor
G15 (f. 2003)

Nordseth, Peder Elias
KS

Venas, Elise Tveit
MS

Hgitomt, Torbjarn
MV35-39

Martinsen, Jan Vidar
MV40-44

Stadheim, Helge
MV45-49

1.Jgranli,Vegar
2.Nordseth, Hans Kristian
MV50-54

1. Kyllingstad, Tor

2. Gjerdalen, Kjetil
MV65-69

Lysen, Hans
Ukjent klasse

Selnes, Tommy

800m
G15
Kyllingstad, Viktor

300m

B7-10

Sgrbgensveen, Magnus
Ringsrud, Petter
Ringsrud, Martine
Johansen, Trym Andor

Eide, Eden Agnete Glomsaas

J11
1. Jorandli, Edda Moen
2. Johansen, Hedda Elida

3. Kyllingstad, Selma Frivoll

Odnes skole

Gjovik FIK

Sendre Land IL Friidrett

Nordre Land IL

NO Team

Nordre Land IL

Nordre Land IL
Gjovik FIK

Sgndre Land IL Friidrett
Nordre Land IL

Sgndre Land IL Friidrett

Nordre Land IL

Sgndre Land IL Friidrett

Dokka barneskole
Nordre Land IL

Nordre Land IL

Sgndre Land IL Friidrett
Sgndre Land IL ski

Nordre Land IL
Sgndre Land IL Friidrett
Sgndre Land IL Friidrett

18:22

12:43

14:16

12:41

14:03

19:10

12:47
14:16

15:24
17:14

15:38

15:18

03:53

01:58
01:55
01:38
03:53
01:36

01:35
01:52
02:24



